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Nome
COBRA
TIGRAO
PIMENTA
VELOX
AK-47
ABUTRE
GTA
CACAROTO
NEGO NEY
TAZ MANIA
TROIA
GTI
TRUCK
SAMURAI
STALONE
SUAVE
MERCENARIO
HULK
SELVAGEM
BIPOLAR

Anilha
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
amacap
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
amacap
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coleho
amacap

amaca

Dono
GORDO
CLAUDIO TIGRAO
RAFAEL MOSQUITO
CLAUDIO
VICENTE
LUIZ
VICENTE
PATRICK
LUIZ
ANDERSON
PH
BETAO
FABIANO
ROBINHO
FRED
FLAVIO
CARLINHO
RAFAEL MOSQUITO
FABINHO
MAYCON RODRIGUES

COLEIRO 18/09/2021
Torneio do Coelho - Sabado

Cidade
SG
SAO GONCALO
SG
SG
PAPUCAIA
RIO
PAPUCAIA
NITEROI
SAO GONCALO
NITEROI
RIO
SG
ITABORAI
SG
NITEROI
SAO GONGALO
NITEROI
SAO GONGALO
RIO
RJ

10/15 min Pontos

0/196
0/184
0/175
0/170
0/147
0/147
0/144
0/142
0/122
0/118
0/117
0/116
0/112
0/112
0/110
0/109
0/100
0/95
0/85
0/83
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